PROJECT NAME:       QUANTITY:                                 TYPE:
ORDERING CODE:
LN601/LN602/LN603/LN604
INLINE
COLUMN
LN601/LN602/LN603/LN604
Rev. 05/06/25
LUMINIS.COM

LN601/LN602/LN603/LN604
Rev. 05/06/25
ORDERING CODE
*SERIES *LIGHT OUTPUT *DISTRIBUTION *COLUMN POLE *CCT2 *VOLTAGE
LN601 Static White
L1L20 2143 lm / 23w
L1L30 3156 lm / 36w
L1L40 4191 lm / 53w
L1L50 4809 lm / 64w
True Amber
L1LK2A 229 lm / 11w1
Delivered lumens calculated at
4000K/80CRI except for amber. FLD
distribution. Typical power consumption.
Refer to LCF table for outputs at other CCTs.
NR Narrow optics 15°
FLD Flood optics 30°
VWD Wide flood optics 55°
LD3 Type III, Short
For LCF refer to chart
LNP696 8'
LNP6120 10'
LNP6144 12'
LNP6168E 14'
LNP6192E 16'
LNP6216E 18'
LNP6240E 20'
For overall height by series
refer to chart on pg 6.
27K 2700K
30K 3000K

LN601/LN602/LN603/LN604
Rev. 05/06/25
ORDERING CODE
NOTES
*- Denotes a required field
1- All light modules are factory-assembled in the same direction. They can be rotated in the field.
2- Available only with AMB.
3- For IDA certification compliance, luminaire must be ordered with 3000K or warmer.
4- Not available with L2L50, PH, MS, 347V and 480V, HVOLT. Must link to external nLight Air network. Dims
to 10%.
5- Not available with PH, 347V,480V, HVOLT.
6- High/low 25%.
7- GFI and CGF requires 120V feed.
8- GFI and CGF are installed 26” (660mm) above grade on access door side.
9- CGF cover protrudes by 3.75” (95mm).
10- GFI cover protrudes by 1.75” (45mm).
11- For any standard finish, access door will be painted black to reduce glare and minimize uplight. Different
access door color available on demand.
12- Contact factory to coordinate custom matching color.
13- Specify RAL number.
14- Faux wood finish not applied to the fixture head, hand-hole, base cover or accessories. For faux wood
finish, access door will have same faux wood finish. See example in option details. Additional delay
required. Not compatible with marine grade paint.
15- Marine grade paint for harsh, coastal environment and exposure to salt water. Additional delay required.
*SERIES *LIGHT OUTPUT *DISTRIBUTION *COLUMN POLE *CCT3 *VOLTAGE
LN6021 Static White
L2L20 4286 lm / 46w
L2L30 6312 lm / 72w
L2L40 8382 lm / 106w
L2L50 9618 lm / 128w
True Amber
L2LK2A 458 lm / 22w2
Delivered lumens calculated at
4000K/80CRI except for amber. FLD
distribution. Typical power consumption.
Refer to LCF table for outputs at other CCTs.
NR Narrow optics 15°
FLD Flood optics 30°
VWD Wide flood optics 55°
LD3 Type III, Short
For LCF refer to chart
LNP696 8'
LNP6120 10'
LNP6144 12'
LNP6168E 14'
LNP6192E 16'
LNP6216E 18'
LNP6240E 20'
For overall height by series
refer to chart on pg 6.
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
AMB Wavelengths:
585nm to
597nm
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
HVOLT 347V-480V
MVOLT 120V-277V
CONTROLS FUSE PHOTOCELL MOTION SENSOR SURGE PROTECTOR
NLTH nLight AIR 2.0 control
mounted on top of fixture
head with black antenna4
FS Fuse PH Photocell MS PIR motion sensor5,6 SP Surge protector 10KV
GFI *FINISH11 WOOD FINISH14 ENVIRONMENT LESS ANCHOR BOLTS
CGF Circuit ground fault
interruption receptacle
with clear in-use cover7,8.9
GFI Circuit ground

LN601/LN602/LN603/LN604
Rev. 05/06/25
ORDERING CODE
NOTES
*- Denotes a required field
1- All light modules are factory-assembled in the same direction. They can be rotated in the field.
2- Available only with AMB.
3- For IDA certification compliance, luminaire must be ordered with 3000K or warmer.
4- Not available with L3L50, PH, MS, 347V and 480V, HVOLT. Must link to external nLight Air network. Dims
to 10%.
5- Not available with PH, 347V,480V, HVOLT.
6- High/low 25%.
7- GFI and CGF requires 120V feed.
8- GFI and CGF are installed 26” (660mm) above grade on access door side.
9- CGF cover protrudes by 3.75” (95mm).
10- GFI cover protrudes by 1.75” (45mm).
11- For any standard finish, access door will be painted black to reduce glare and minimize uplight. Different
access door color available on demand.
12- Contact factory to coordinate custom matching color.
13- Specify RAL number.
14- Faux wood finish not applied to the fixture head, hand-hole, base cover or accessories. For faux wood
finish, access door will have same faux wood finish. See example in option details. Additional delay
required. Not compatible with marine grade paint.
15- Marine grade paint for harsh, coastal environment and exposure to salt water. Additional delay required.
*SERIES *LIGHT OUTPUT *DISTRIBUTION *COLUMN POLE *CCT3 *VOLTAGE
LN6031 Static White
L3L20 6429 lm / 69w
L3L30 9468 lm / 108w
L3L40 12573 lm / 159w
L3L50 14427 lm / 192w
True Amber
L3LK2A 687 lm / 33w2
Delivered lumens calculated at
4000K/80CRI except for amber. FLD
distribution. Typical power consumption.
Refer to LCF table for outputs at other CCTs.
NR Narrow optics 15°
FLD Flood optics 30°
VWD Wide flood optics 55°
LD3 Type III, Short
For LCF refer to chart
LNP696 8'
LNP6120 10'
LNP6144 12'
LNP6168E 14'
LNP6192E 16'
LNP6216E 18'
LNP6240E 20'
For overall height by series
refer to chart on pg 6.
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
AMB Wavelengths:
585nm to
597nm
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
HVOLT 347V-480V
MVOLT 120V-277V
CONTROLS FUSE PHOTOCELL MOTION SENSOR SURGE PROTECTOR
NLTH nLight AIR 2.0 control
mounted on top of fixture
head with black antenna4
FS Fuse PH Photocell MS PIR motion sensor5,6 SP Surge protector 10KV
GFI *FINISH11 WOOD FINISH14 ENVIRONMENT LESS ANCHOR BOLTS
CGF Circuit ground
fault interruption
receptacle with

LN601/LN602/LN603/LN604
Rev. 05/06/25
ORDERING CODE
NOTES
*- Denotes a required field
1- All light modules are factory-assembled in the same direction. They can be rotated in the field.
2- Available only with AMB.
3- For IDA certification compliance, luminaire must be ordered with 3000K or warmer.
4- Not available with L4L50, PH, MS, 347V and 480V, HVOLT. Must link to external nLight Air network. Dims
to 10%.
5- Not available with PH, 347V,480V, HVOLT.
6- High/low 25%.
7- GFI and CGF requires 120V feed.
8- GFI and CGF are installed 26” (660mm) above grade on access door side.
9- CGF cover protrudes by 3.75” (95mm).
10- GFI cover protrudes by 1.75” (45mm).
11- For any standard finish, access door will be painted black to reduce glare and minimize uplight. Different
access door color available on demand.
12- Contact factory to coordinate custom matching color.
13- Specify RAL number.
14- Faux wood finish not applied to the fixture head, hand-hole, base cover or accessories. For faux wood
finish, access door will have same faux wood finish. See example in option details. Additional delay
required. Not compatible with marine grade paint.
15- Marine grade paint for harsh, coastal environment and exposure to salt water. Additional delay required.
*SERIES *LIGHT OUTPUT *DISTRIBUTION *COLUMN POLE *CCT3 *VOLTAGE
LN6041 Static White
L4L20 8572 lm / 92w
L4L30 12624 lm / 144w
L4L40 16764 lm / 212w
L4L50 19236 lm / 256w
True Amber
L4LK2A 916 lm / 44w2
Delivered lumens calculated at
4000K/80CRI except for amber. FLD
distribution. Typical power consumption.
Refer to LCF table for outputs at other CCTs.
NR Narrow optics 15°
FLD Flood optics 30°
VWD Wide flood optics 55°
LD3 Type III, Short
For LCF refer to chart
LNP696 8'
LNP6120 10'
LNP6144 12'
LNP6168E 14'
LNP6192E 16'
LNP6216E 18'
LNP6240E 20'
For overall height by series
refer to chart on pg 6.
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
AMB Wavelengths:
585nm to
597nm
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
HVOLT 347V-480V
MVOLT 120V-277V
CONTROLS FUSE PHOTOCELL MOTION SENSOR SURGE PROTECTOR
NLTH nLight AIR 2.0 control
mounted on top of fixture
head with black antenna4
FS Fuse PH Photocell MS PIR motion sensor5,6 SP Surge protector 10KV
GFI *FINISH11 WOOD FINISH14 ENVIRONMENT LESS ANCHOR BOLTS
CGF Circuit ground fault
interruption receptacle
with clear in-use cover7,8.9
GFI Circuit ground fault